
Table 1c -  Number of Tax Returns by FSA and Income Level for Returns of Male Taxpayers - 2021 Tax Year
Nunavut

Nunavut

FSA
Number of

returns
Total Income

($000) Under $5,000
$5,000  to

$10,000
$10,000 to

$15,000
$15,000 to

$20,000
$20,000 to

$25,000
$25,000 to

$30,000
$30,000 to

$35,000
$35,000 to

$40,000
$40,000 to

$45,000
$45,000 to

$50,000
$50,000 to

$55,000
$55,000 to

$60,000
$60,000 to

$70,000
$70,000 to

$80,000
$80,000 to

$90,000
$90,000 to
$100,000

$100,000 to
$150,000

$150,000 to
$250,000 over $250,000

X0A 5,900 371,704 570 500 480 380 430 310 220 190 150 140 120 110 220 210 240 220 840 480 90

X0B 1,990 96,582 210 190 160 180 170 150 100 80 70 50 50 30 70 60 70 50 170 110 10

X0C 3,270 172,645 380 360 240 220 250 180 150 120 120 80 60 90 140 110 130 100 360 160 30

Total 11,150 640,931 1,160 1,060 880 780 860 640 470 380 340 270 230 230 440 380 430 370 1,380 750 130
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