Table 1c - Number of Tax Returns by FSA and Income Level for Returns of Male Taxpayers - 2021 Tax Year Nunavut

Nunavut																					
FSA	Number of returns	Total Income (\$000)	Under \$5,000	\$5,000 to \$10,000	\$10,000 to \$15,000	\$15,000 to \$20,000	\$20,000 to \$25,000	\$25,000 to \$30,000	\$30,000 to \$35,000	\$35,000 to \$40,000	\$40,000 to \$45,000	\$45,000 to \$50,000	\$50,000 to \$55,000	\$55,000 to \$60,000	\$60,000 to \$70,000	\$70,000 to \$80,000	\$80,000 to \$90,000	\$90,000 to \$100,000	\$100,000 to \$150,000	\$150,000 to \$250,000	over \$250,000
X0A	5,900	371,704	570	500	480	380	430	310	220	190	150	140	120	110	220	210	240	220	840	480	90
ХОВ	1,990	96,582	210	190	160	180	170	150	100	80	70	50	50	30	70	60	70	50	170	110	10
X0C	3,270	172,645	380	360	240	220	250	180	150	120	120	80	60	90	140	110	130	100	360	160	30
Total	11,150	640,931	1,160	1,060	880	780	860	640	470	380	340	270	230	230	440	380	430	370	1,380	750	130